
STREloft® panels are ideal as an overlay for existing floors, or as a 
storage solution for use in  lofts and attics. The panels have been 
designed with tongue and groove on the long edges, allowing the 
boards to slot into one another for a secure fit and easy installation. 
Convenient mini-panel size allows them to fit through loft hatches 
and ensures easy handling in tight spaces.

Chipboard Loft Panels FSC®

• Easy to handle panel size

•  Tongue & Groove 2 long edges for rapid and easy installation

• Convenient for DIY projects

• Smooth furniture grade surface

• Responsibly sourced FSC® Mix 70%

• E1 emissions compliant

•  The long sides should be laid at 90 degrees to the joists and the 
ends should always meet on a joist. Floor board joints should be 
staggered for greater strength.

•  Fix panels in place with screws. Each screw should be 
countersunk and a pilot hole drilled as this makes fixing the 
boards easier and takes the screwheads below the level of  
the floor.

•  Avoid joining boards between joists as they can sag and cause  
a weak spot in the floor. 

• Butt joints must be positioned in the centre of joists.

Features and Benefits

Fixing Guidance

Panel Specifications

Thickness 18mm

Size  1220 x 253mm

Weight per board  3.6kg

Boards per pack  200

Available 
now  

ex stock

www.falcon-timber.com A Consolidated Timber Holdings Group Company

For more details and technical information about any of our products 
please get in touch with your nearest Falcon Timber Depot.

Falcon Timber
Reliable, high-quality products, competitive pricing 
and a nationwide delivery service.

Falcon Timber Ltd reserves the right to alter specifications without notice.

Birmingham E birmingham@falcon-timber.com 
Gateshead E gateshead@falcon-timber.com 
Haydock E haydock@falcon-timber.com  
High Wycombe E highwycombe@falcon-timber.com
Leeds E leeds@falcon-timber.com   
Nottingham  E nottingham@falcon-timber.com  
Tilbury E tilbury@falcon-timber.com T 03003 731 110
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PRODUCT FOCUS

FSC® Certificate Products 
available upon request

https://www.falcon-timber.com
https://www.falcon-timber.com/streloft/
https://www.facebook.com/falcontimberltd
https://twitter.com/Falcontimberltd
https://www.linkedin.com/company/falcontimberltd/
https://www.instagram.com/falcontimber/
https://www.cth.co.uk



